Elected Official Expense Report

Sunny Samra
January - March 2024

* Receipts are available upon request. Please contact the FOIP Office at 403-230-1401 for assistance.

® ROCKY VIEW COUNTY

Community Engagement $0.00
General Expenses $0.00
Training $2,575.43
Travel & Subsistence $797.32

Total $3,372.75

Community Engagement Total $0.00

General Expenses Total $0.00

Spring RMA Conference, March 18 - 20, 2024 - Edmonton

Accommodations

03-20-24 The Westin Edmonton $954.99
Accommodations Total $954.99
Mileage
03-18-24 Home to Edmonton $217.00
03-20-24 Edmonton to Home $217.00
Mileage Total $434.00
Meals
03-17-24 Dinner - Sherlock Holmes - RMA $24.15
03-17-24 Lunch per Diem - RMA $20.00
03-18-24 Breakfast per Diem - RMA $15.00
03-19-23 Breakfast - De Dutch Edmonton - RMA $40.49
03-20-24 Snack - Tim Hortons Edmonton - RMA $8.90
03-20-24 Lunch - Original Joe's Leduc - RMA $33.15
Meals Total $141.69

Registration

02-15-24 RMA Spring Conference Registration $630.00
03-04-24 EOEP Course - Land Use and Development $414.75
Registration Total $1,044.75

Training Total $2,575.43
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Mileage
01-23-24
02-13-24
02-27-24
03-12-24
03-26-24

01-24-24
02-01-24

01-16-24
03-13-24

02-07-24
01-17-24

01-15-24
01-29-24
02-05-24
02-05-24
02-08-24
02-09-24
02-20-24
02-25-24
02-28-24
02-28-24
02-29-24
03-01-24
03-08-24
03-21-24
03-22-24
03-27-24
03-28-24

Parking
01-15-24

Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting

Special Council Meeting
Special Council Meeting

Governance Committee Meeting
Governance Committee Meeting

Recreational Governance Committee Meeting
Public Presentation Committee

Prairie Gateway Meeting

Meeting with Constituent

JPA Meetings

BVAS Meeting - Indus Rec Centre

Conrich ASP Meeting

TWSP - 250 Discussion

Meeting with Resident

Wasim Akram Event

TWSP 250 Meeting | Prairie Gateway | Sackeny Driveway
GFL Grand Opening Recycling Facility

Conrich ASP Meeting & Prairie Gateway ESC Meeting
261188 Wagon Wheel Way FU & Open House Discussion
Meeting with Administration & DC-120 Amendment Discussion
CAO Interviews

CAO Interviews

Council Briefing

Utilities Review Meeting

Parking Calgary (Prairie Gateway Meeting)

Travel & Subsistence Total
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$29.82
$29.82
$29.82
$29.82
$29.82

$29.82
$29.82

$29.82
$29.82

$29.82
$29.82

$26.04
$21.84
$18.20
$16.80
$29.82
$29.82
$29.82
$19.60
$29.82
$16.80
$29.82
$29.82
$29.82
$29.82
$29.82
$29.82
$29.82

$22.00

$797.32
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