# Elected Official Expense Report Sunny Samra January - March 2024 \* Receipts are available upon request. Please contact the FOIP Office at 403-230-1401 for assistance.



\$0.00

Community Engagement

General Expenses \$0.00 Training \$2,575.43

Travel & Subsistence \$797.32

Total \$3,372.75

### **Community Engagement**

Community Engagement Total \$0.00

### **General Expenses**

General Expenses Total \$0.00

### **Training**

Accommodation	s		
03-20-24	The Westin Edmonton		\$954.99
Mileage		Accommodations Total	\$954.99
03-18-24	Home to Edmonton		\$217.00
03-20-24	Edmonton to Home		\$217.00
03 20 24	Edition to Home		Q217.00
		Mileage Total	\$434.00
Meals			
03-17-24	Dinner - Sherlock Holmes - RMA		\$24.15
03-17-24	Lunch per Diem - RMA		\$20.00
03-18-24	Breakfast per Diem - RMA		\$15.00
03-19-23	Breakfast - De Dutch Edmonton - RMA		\$40.49
03-20-24	Snack - Tim Hortons Edmonton - RMA		\$8.90
03-20-24	Lunch - Original Joe's Leduc - RMA		\$33.15
		Meals Total	\$141.69
Registration			
02-15-24	RMA Spring Conference Registration		\$630.00
03-04-24	EOEP Course - Land Use and Development		\$414.75

Training Total \$2,575.43

\$1,044.75

**Registration Total** 

## **Travel & Subsistence**

Mileage		
01-23-24	Council Meeting	\$29.82
02-13-24	Council Meeting	\$29.82
02-27-24	Council Meeting	\$29.82
03-12-24	Council Meeting	\$29.82
03-26-24	Council Meeting	\$29.82
01-24-24	Special Council Meeting	\$29.82
02-01-24	Special Council Meeting	\$29.82
01-16-24	Governance Committee Meeting	\$29.82
03-13-24	Governance Committee Meeting	\$29.82
02-07-24	Recreational Governance Committee Meeting	\$29.82
01-17-24	Public Presentation Committee	\$29.82
01-15-24	Prairie Gateway Meeting	\$26.04
01-29-24	Meeting with Constituent	\$21.84
02-05-24	JPA Meetings	\$18.20
02-05-24	BVAS Meeting - Indus Rec Centre	\$16.80
02-08-24	Conrich ASP Meeting	\$29.82
02-09-24	TWSP - 250 Discussion	\$29.82
02-20-24	Meeting with Resident	\$29.82
02-25-24	Wasim Akram Event	\$19.60
02-28-24	TWSP 250 Meeting   Prairie Gateway   Sackeny Driveway	\$29.82
02-28-24	GFL Grand Opening Recycling Facility	\$16.80
02-29-24	Conrich ASP Meeting & Prairie Gateway ESC Meeting	\$29.82
03-01-24	261188 Wagon Wheel Way FU & Open House Discussion	\$29.82
03-08-24	Meeting with Administration & DC-120 Amendment Discussion	\$29.82
03-21-24	CAO Interviews	\$29.82
03-22-24	CAO Interviews	\$29.82
03-27-24	Council Briefing	\$29.82
03-28-24	Utilities Review Meeting	\$29.82
Parking		
01-15-24	Parking Calgary (Prairie Gateway Meeting)	\$22.00

Travel & Subsistence Total \$797.32